Y L announcements

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Time Of Day

Adjective

Famous Person

Animal

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Number

Adjective

Adjective

Person In This Room

Colour

Thing

Number

Adjective

Full Name Of A Person

Adjective

Location

Adjective

Sport

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

YL announcements

This at Young Life, | have some announcements. My name is Steve but
callsme Sir . First of al, please turn off your
phones. They are very and . The th

announcement is that next week on Monday we have ngage, which isreally going to be

. It starts at 8pm and don't forget to bring your and
i . Announcement number , get your Young Life form in today, while we still have
spots! It's going to be the best week of lifel Ask your friend, to come
too! Lastly, club next thursday is going be . Sametime and place, which asalsois at
. That'sal my players!
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